
VARIABLE VOLUME
MECHANICAL PIPETTES

Ultimate Performance 
Built for traceability and comfort, 
PIPETMAN L is designed to increase daily 
productivity, giving you the ability to 
pipette longer without fatigue.

Secure Pipetting 

Reduce pipetting errors and avoid 
accidental volume changes during 
pipetting cycles with a volume-locking 
mechanism for improved accuracy and 
precision. 

Optimized Comfort
Lightweight with light pipetting forces.
Right-handed or left-handed? No problem.
Adjust the location of the tip ejector to the 
most comfortable position for you.

AUTOCLAVABLE

FULLY

VARIABLE 

VOLUME 

MODELS

PIPETMAN® L multichannel 
models now cover a volume 
range of 0.5 µL to 1200 µL.



PIPETMAN L single channel models are available in kits.

For even more reproducibility, PIPETMAN L is also available in a fixed version. 

Choose your model
Choose your channel number 
and volume range. Each 
ensures consistent volume 
levels, allowing you to aspirate 
and dispense your samples 
with confidence.

Classic metal or plastic 
tip ejector
Choose between a stainless 
steel tip ejector for more 
robustness or a plastic tip 
ejector to avoid corrosion. 

PIPETMAN L Single Channel — Variable Volume Models

Model PIPETMAN® DIAMOND 
Tips

Part Number Volume (μL)

P2L D10
DL10

DF10ST
DFL10ST

FA10001P 
0.2 – 2

FA10001M

P10L* D10
DL10

DF10ST
DFL10T

FA10002P 
1 – 10

FA10002M

P20L D200 DF30ST
FA10003P 

2 – 20
FA10003M

P100L D200 DF100ST
FA10004P 

10 – 100
FA10004M

P200L D200
D300

DF200ST
DF300ST

FA10005P 
20 – 200

FA10005M

P1000L D1000
D1200

DF1000ST
DF1200ST

FA10006P 
100 – 1000

FA10006M

P5000L D5000 FA10007** 500 – 5000

P10mLL D10mL FA10008** 1000 – 10000

PIPETMAN L Multichannel

P8x10L D10
DL10

DF10ST 
DFL10ST

FA10013
0.5 – 10

P12x10L FA10014

P8x20L DL10
D200

DFL10ST 
DF30ST

FA10009
2 – 20

P12x20L FA10010

P8x200L D200 
D300

DF200ST 
DF300ST

FA10011
20 – 200

P12x200L FA10012

P8x300L D200 
D300

DF200ST
DF300ST

FA10015
20 – 300

P12x300L FA10016

P8x1200L
D1200 DF1200ST

FA10039
100 – 1200

P12x1200L FA10040
NEW

*P10L model can be used up to 0.5 µL
For a pipette with a plastic tip ejector, the part number ends with the letter P. 
For a pipette with a stainless steel tip ejector, the part number ends with the letter M.

https://fr.gilson.com/FRFR/contact.html
https://www.gilson.com/pipetman-l.html

