





#

VARIABLE VOLUME
MECHANICAL PIPETTES



PIPETMAN® L multichannel models now cover a volume range of 0.5 μ L to 1200 μ L.

I Ultimate Performance

Built for traceability and comfort, PIPETMAN L is designed to increase daily productivity, giving you the ability to pipette longer without fatigue.

| Secure Pipetting

Reduce pipetting errors and avoid accidental volume changes during pipetting cycles with a volume-locking mechanism for improved accuracy and precision.

| Optimized Comfort

Lightweight with light pipetting forces. Right-handed or left-handed? No problem. Adjust the location of the tip ejector to the most comfortable position for you.













Classic metal or plastic tip ejector

Choose between a stainless steel tip ejector for more robustness or a plastic tip ejector to avoid corrosion.



Choose your model

Choose your channel number and volume range. Each ensures consistent volume levels, allowing you to aspirate and dispense your samples with confidence.



PIPETMAN L Single Channel — Variable Volume Models				
Model	PIPETMAN Tips	N® DIAMOND	Part Number	Volume (μL)
P2L	D10 DL10	DF10ST DFL10ST	FA10001P	0.2 - 2
			FA10001M	0.2 2
P10L*	D10	DF10ST DFL10T	FA10002P	1 - 10
	DL10		FA10002M	
P20L	D200	DF30ST	FA10003P	2 - 20
			FA10003M	
P100L	D200	DF100ST	FA10004P	10 - 100
			FA10004M	10 100
P200L	D200 D300	DF200ST DF300ST	FA10005P	20 - 200
			FA10005M	20 200
P1000L	D1000 D1200	DF1000ST DF1200ST	FA10006P	100 - 1000
			FA10006M	100 1000
P5000L	D5000		FA10007**	500 - 5000
P10mLL	D10mL		FA10008**	1000 - 10000
		PIPETMAN L	Multichannel	
P8x10L	D10 DL10	DF10ST DFL10ST	FA10013	0.5 10
P12x10L			FA10014	0.5 - 10
P8x20L	DL10 D200	DFL10ST DF30ST	FA10009	
P12x20L			FA10010	2 - 20
P8x200L	D200 D300	DF200ST DF300ST	FA10011	20, 200
P12x200L			FA10012	20 - 200
P8x300L	D200 D300	DF200ST DF300ST	FA10015	20. 700
P12x300L			FA10016	20 - 300
P8x1200L	D1200	DF1200ST	FA10039	100 1000
P12x1200L			FA10040	100 - 1200

*P10L model can be used up to 0.5 µL

For a pipette with a plastic tip ejector, the part number ends with the letter P. For a pipette with a stainless steel tip ejector, the part number ends with the letter M.

PIPETMAN L single channel models are available in kits.

For even more reproducibility, PIPETMAN L is also available in a fixed version.

Москва
ул. Магаданская, д. 7, к. 3 ■ тел./факс: (495) 745-0508 ■ sales@dia-m.ru

www.dia-m.ru

С.-Петербург +7 (812) 372-6040 spb@dia-m.ru

Казань +7(843) 210-2080 kazan@dia-m.ru

Новосибирск +7(383) 328-0048 nsk@dia-m.ru

Ростов-на-Дону +7 (863) 303-5500 rnd@dia-m.ru

Воронеж +7 (473) 232-4412 vrn@dia-m.ru

Екатеринбург +7 (912) 658-7606 ekb@dia-m.ru

Йошкар-Ола +7 (927) 880-3676 nba@dia-m.ru

Кемерово +7 (923) 158-6753 kemerovo@dia-m.ruu

Красноярск +7(923) 303-0152 krsk@dia-m.ru

Армения +7 (094) 01-0173 armenia@dia-m.ru

